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Rheinböllen 2024 
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1. Phase 

Richterturm 

13 

PrOfung Nr.: 13 

lt gi [y 

Zwei-Phasen-Sprlng-LP 

Klasse: M* 

Samstag, 6. Juli 2024 

BegJnn: 14:45 Uhr 

Richtverf.: A 
LPO§525,4 
RG/M 
HOhe: 1,25 mtr. 

Tempo: 350 mlMin. 

BahnJlnge: 
Erlaubte Zeit 
HOchstzeit 

H'indemisse: 
SprOnge: 
Hlndemlsfehler: 
geschl. Hlndemls: 

1. Stechen Ober: 
7.8.9,10.11 
Bahnllnge: 
EflaubteZeit 
HOchstzeit 

2. Stechen Ober. 

Bahnlänge: 
Erlaubte Zeit 
HOChstzelt: 

280 mtr. 
48 sek. 
96 sek. 

6 
7 

sek. 

295 mtr. 
51 sek. 

102 sek. 

0 mtr. 
O sek. 
0 sek. 

Parcoursaütbau 
•tuch• GrOnawa/d.Jochan 

Raachdotf,Anl Kumpf 
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